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2013HX Base Yr

3825 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,158 94.0500 56.43 65,346 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 240 100 240 5,417

BAS 784 100 784 17,696

UOP 216 25 54 1,219

USP 228 35 80 1,806

1,468 1,158 26,138

BAS= W28 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W28 S14 E11 USP=  S12 E19 N12
W19$ E19 BAS=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E26 N14$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 24,150


